
Caltech (1-10,0-7) -vs- Chapman (5-12,3-4)
10/23/2019 at Orange, CA (Allred Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/23/2019
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Orange, CA
Venue: Allred Aquatics Center
Officials: James Foley III   Haziel Ortega   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Caltech 3 1 2 3 9
Chapman 4 3 3 4 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:16 CHAP G Joshua Benitez
1st 5:45 CIT G-E Alexander Wang
1st 4:35 CHAP G Evan Belli
1st 3:05 CIT G Steven Csaposs
1st 2:30 CHAP G Ryan Nielsen
1st 2:17 CIT G Matthew Hajjar
1st 1:12 CHAP G Brad Wilson
2nd 6:36 CHAP G-E Evan Belli
2nd 2:42 CHAP G Ryan Nielsen
2nd 2:23 CIT G Max Bricken
2nd 1:13 CHAP G Andy Anguiano
3rd 5:25 CHAP G Philip MacLean
3rd 3:20 CIT G Rahul Arun
3rd 1:49 CHAP G-P Ryan Nielsen
3rd 0:11 CHAP G-E Brad Wilson
3rd 0:01 CIT G Steven Csaposs
4th 7:32 CHAP G-E Ethan Walter
4th 5:45 CHAP G Ethan Walter
4th 5:14 CIT G James Bowden
4th 4:46 CHAP G-E Andy Colmignoli
4th 4:01 CIT G Max Bricken
4th 1:52 CHAP G Hayden Reider
4th 1:40 CIT G Steven Csaposs

Team Statistics

CIT CHAP
Shots 27 35
Goals 9 14
Assists 1 12
Points 10 26
Exclusions 12 4
Steals 3 18
Sprints 0-3 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:23 CIT E Max Bricken
1st 6:02 CHAP E Andy Colmignoli
2nd 0:36 CHAP E Brad Wilson
2nd 3:21 CIT E James Bowden
2nd 6:08 CIT E Austin Harvard
2nd 6:53 CIT E Steven Csaposs
3rd 0:31 CIT E Alexander Wang
3rd 1:50 CIT E-P Bradley Justice
3rd 2:18 CHAP E Andy Anguiano
3rd 7:05 CHAP E Hunter Ramaekers
4th 0:35 CIT E Austin Harvard
4th 0:55 CIT E James Bowden
4th 2:07 CIT E James Bowden
4th 3:25 CIT E Austin Harvard
4th 4:57 CIT E Steven Csaposs
4th 7:42 CIT E Juan Arvelo



Individual
 
 
Caltech 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Bradley Justice 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Neil Sanderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
3 Steven Csaposs 4 3 0 3 2 0 1 0 0-0
4 Nicholas Clausen 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Alexander Wang 5 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 James Bowden 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
7 John Wang 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Alex Janosi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Max Bricken 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Matthew Hajjar 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
11 Juan Arvelo 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
12 Austin Harvard 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-1
15 Rahul Arun 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 9 1 10 12 0 3 0 0-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bradley Justice 32:00 14 15

Totals 14 15

Chapman 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Jack Gregov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Owen McNicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Danny Meisel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Ryan Nielsen 5 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 0-0
3 Hayden Reider 2 1 1 2 0 3 1 0 0-0
4 Brad Wilson 3 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
5 Hunter Ramaekers 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
6 Andy Anguiano 4 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0-0
7 Evan Belli 4 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 0-0
8 Ethan Walter 5 2 1 3 0 1 2 0 0-0
10 Joshua Benitez 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 0-0
11 Daniel Kavesh 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
12 Jared Bernardi 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0-0
14 Andy Colmignoli 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Garrett Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Max Schoening 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Noah Brooks 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 Garrett Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Philip MacLean 3 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 4-0
21 Peter Dales 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0-0

Totals 35 14 12 26 4 12 18 0 4-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jack Gregov 8:00 3 1
1 Owen McNicholas 19:59 5 8
1 Danny Meisel 4:01 1 2

Totals 9 11


